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www.gestlease.com 17 Route d'Eschau - 67400 ILLKIRCH

03 9029 84 78

commercial@gestlease.com

JUNGHEINRICH EFG
216 K

Lifting Handling - Forklift

https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/210200-jungheinrich-efg-216-k

Reference :
Brand :

Model :

Year :

Hours :

Weight :

Serial number :
Lifting capacity :
Lifting height :
Mast type :
Informations :

JUNGHEINRICH EFG 216 K
Matériel neuf !!

Chargeur neuf vendu avec.

WL S

July 06, 2025 14:55

SOLD

210200
JUNGHEINRICH
EFG 216 K

2019

8

22T

FN615582

16T

3.3M

DUPLEX


https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/210200-jungheinrich-efg-216-k

*Subject to financing approval by our credit committee



	JUNGHEINRICH EFG 216 K
	SOLD
	Lifting Handling - Forklift



